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ISIN: CA7819036046

Overview

2024/07/12 20:13:27

Price
27.17 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.00% (0.53)

ISIN CA7819036046
Symbol RUS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,456 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.83 USD
2717 USD
26.83 USD
26.638 USD
26.96 USD
306
8,250.55

5

100

WKN: 781903604
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7819036046&ID_NOTATION=2568955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db219fa7a9ba16c26e3fb18148825e3e435546fc436c0ecbb6a9fa7491f437cd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f26e3f813412cffd&time=1721065437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26e31e18eae2041e4ba28e02468456454f61d02c1c3bc788242ba650d528d567&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdfa16ae76ff73897&time=1721065437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d2b9e47916f206760ac9a9743dc3f30672204a9dfdea386450db16baffe1e9d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2625c71008155b273&time=1721065437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=915ba3b48a9f1ce5cd5b7efb866ceba18c57255d93321dd4138d0da7f1892865&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30b4d1af4159909f1&time=1721065437&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5476d1d0aafd471216942cae752be9ab2b4bbb5b5eb1d8420576f0a58722006&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d661dec20ee8ff53b&time=1721065437&tool=RSC

RUSSEL METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/12 20:13:27

Price

27.17 USD

Difference (] 2.00% (0.53)
General attributes
ISIN CA7819036046
Symbol RUS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,456 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 26.83 USD
High 27.17 USD
Low 26.83 USD
Close (prev. day) 26.638 USD
VWAP 26.96 USD
Volume (pcs) 306
Trading volume 8,250.55
Number of trades 5
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - -1.56%  +1.30%
Perf (abs.) - -0.43 +0.35
Beta 0.82 0.89 1.22
Volatility 27.50 24.01 31.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

26.48 USD (425
26.99 USD (886
28.78 USD (717

29.17 USD (1,916

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 36.89 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 24.80 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 24.60 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 20:13 27.17 USD

Issues 12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 24.40 EUR

35.00 USD (2024/02/15
26.00 USD (2024/07/10
35.00 USD (2024/02/15
24.34 USD (2023/10/25

—_ T O D O = D=

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
4.51 927

0.00 11

0.00 3

0.01 5

0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2568955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31806591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34468771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233004
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RUSSEL METALS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

Russel Metals

Contact Details
RUSSEL METALS INC.

Suite 210, Minnesota Court 1900 L5N 3C9
Mississauga, Ontario

Telefon: +1 905 816 5178
Fax: -
E-mail: info@russelmetals.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John G. Reid

James F.
Dinning
Lesley M.S.
Coleman

Martin L.
Juravsky

Ryan W.
MacDermid

Sherri L.
McKelvey

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Dinning Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Alice Laberge  Member of Supervisory
Board

Annie Thabet Member of Supervisory
Board

Brian Hedges Member of Supervisory
Board

Cynthia Member of Supervisory

Johnston Board

John Clark Member of Supervisory
Board

Roger Paiva Member of Supervisory
Board

Stewart Burton Member of Supervisory
Board

William Member of Supervisory

O'Reilly Board
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mailto:info@russelmetals.com
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